3:14 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.

09/02114 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis August 2014
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 8/11/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 452.72 452.72
Deposit 8/12/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 267.75 720.47
Deposit 8/12/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,206.16 3,926.63
Deposit 8/21/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 55.00 3,981.63
Deposit 8/27/2014 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 3,458.91 7,440.54
Deposit 8/31/2014 Interest X 4201 - Interest... 4.92 7,445.46
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 7,445.46 7,445.46
1001 - 906972 Lake Fund
Deposit 8/12/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 320.86 320.86
Deposit 8/21/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,298.85 1,619.71
Deposit 8/25/2014 Interest X 4203 - Interest... 5.75 1,625.46
Deposit 8/27/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,979.20 3,604.66
Deposit 8/27/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,979.19 5,583.85
Deposit 8/27/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,113.30 6,697.15
Deposit 8/27/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 817.45 7,514.60
Deposit 8/28/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 865.90 8.,380.50
Total 1001 - 906972 Lake Fund 8,380.50 8,380.50
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 8/11/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 962.80 962.80
Deposit 8/12/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,418.57 2,381.37
Deposit 8/21/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 580.81 2,962.18
Deposit 8/24/2014 Interest X 4204 - Interest... 18.71 2,980.89
Deposit 8/27/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,398.64 5,379.53
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 5,379.53 5,379.53
TOTAL 21,205.49 21,205.49
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